
TVA Economic Development
Contacts

Regional Economic Development Specialists

Target Industry Contacts

Alabama
Craig Linhoss, Muscle Shoals
256-386-2162
cclinhoss@tva.gov

Warren P. Hicks, Huntsville
256-430-4804
wphicks@tva.gov

Middle Tennessee
Ray Knotts, Nashville
615-232-6059
drknotts@tva.gov

Richard C. “Chris” Berryman,
Nashville
615-232-6226 
rcberryman@tva.gov

Kentucky
Melissa Morgan, Mayfield
270-856-4582
mamorgan@tva.gov 

Mississippi
Tim W. Weston, Tupelo,
662-690-3605
twweston@tva.gov

Northeast Valley
John Harenza, Knoxville
865-777-3943
jharenza@tva.gov 

Tommy Olterman, Johnson City
423-434-8713
twolterman@tva.gov

Southeast Valley
Steven Moore, Chattanooga
423-876-4096
semoore@tva.gov

Sheila Brooks, Chattanooga
423-876-4059
smbrooks@tva.gov

West Tennessee
Warren Harden
901-577-2610
awharde@tva.gov

Mike A. Montgomery
731-664-4018
mamontgomery@tva.gov

Corporate Managers
P.O. Box 292409
Nashville, TN 37229-2409

John J. Bradley
Senior Vice President, Economic
Development
615-232-6051 

James E. Allen
Senior Manager, Economic
Development Technical Services
615-232-6186

Amy Bunton
General Manager, Business and
Community Development
615-232-6183

Ray Knotts
Manager, Field Operations, 
615-232-6059
drknotts@tva.gov

Ella Rogers 
Senior Manager, Business
Growth and Innovation
615-232-6128

Phil Scharre
Manager, Community
Development
615-232-6128

Heidi T. Smith
General Manager, Marketing
Development and Field
Operations
615-232-6225

Teresa D. Taylor
Specialist, Strategic Initiatives
615-232-6068

Automotive
Alan Raymond
Phone: 601-829-2028
Fax: 601-829-2142
Cell: 615-289-8371
E-mail: alraymond@tva.gov

Electronics and Aerospace
Chuck Marquis
Phone: 901-577-2626
Fax: 901-577-2620
Cell: 901-229-7953
E-mail: ctmarquis@tva.gov

Life Sciences
Chuck Marquis
Phone: 901-577-2626
Fax: 901-577-2620
Cell: 901-229-7953
E-mail: ctmarquis@tva.gov

Plastics
Jeff Taylor
Phone: 270-887-8463
Fax: 270-887-8480
Cell: 615-289-4667
E-mail: jrtaylor@tva.gov

Food and Distribution
Tim Tidwell
Phone: 865-632-3784
Fax: 865-632-8085
Cell: 865-310-7675
E-mail: ttidwell@tva.gov

Site Consultant
Bill Adams
Phone: 601-829-0293
Fax: 601-829-2142
Cell: 615-289-1835
E-mail: bladams@tva.gov


